
Your Mental Health Champions
First-Aiders:
Adam Anderson-Woods - Library Assistant - Education Centre
(adam.anderson-woods@nhs.net / ext. 4440)

Champions:
Lynn Atkin - Lead Nurse for Women's and Children's
(lyn.atkin2@nhs.net)

Charlotte Banks - OD Practitioner - Workforce
(charlotte.banks2@nhs.net)

Lisa Butler - Ward Manager - Unsceduled Care
(lisa.butler6@nhs.net)

Caroline Callister - Staff Involvement Lead - Workforce
(caroline.callister@nhs.net)

Angela Coles - Undergraduate Administrator - Workforce
(ang.coles@nhs.net)

Victoria Jefferson - Operational Head of Pharmacy
(victoria.jefferson@nhs.net / ext. 4364)

Wendy Jenkison - Undergraduate Management - Workforce
(w.jenkinson@nhs.net / 01743 492514 / 07800507621)

Lorraine Eades - Care Closer to Home Manager - Therapy Services
(lorraine.eades@nhs.net)

Hannah Furness - Corporate Education Advisor - Workforce
(hannah.furness@nhs.net / ext. 4555)

Proud to care



Your Mental Health Champions

Anna Martin - Workforce Business Partner - Workforce
(annahelena.martin@nhs.net) / ext. 4974)

Katy Molland - Medical Staffing Advisor - Workforce
(kate.molland@nhs.net)

Kate Ness - Operational Manager - Head and Neck/Ophthalmology
(kate.ness1@nhs.net / ext. 1322 or 4913)

Beckie Nock - Paeds Ward Sister / Clinical Practice Educator
(b.nock@nhs.net / ext. 4095)

Ceri Sedgley - Head of Physiotherapy - Therapy Services
(c.sedgley@nhs.net)

John Skelton - OD Consultant - Workforce
(john.skelton4@nhs.net)

Pat Pedley - Medical Staffing Manager - Workforce
(pat.pedley@nhs.net)

Lindsey Reid - Maternity Outpatients Manager - Cross-sites
(lindseyreid1@nhs.net / 07395799384)

Kathleen Titley - Health & Safety Team Manager - Health & Safety
(kathleen.titley@nhs.net / ext. 4969 / 07841807847)

Sarah Thomas - Senior Corporate Education Advisor
(sarahthomas@nhs.net / ext. 4143)

Lynette Williams - Clinical Information Officer - Coporate Nursing
(lynette.williams@hotmail.co.uk)

Jill Johnson - Senior Health and Safety Advisor - Health & Safety
(jill.johnson8@nhs.net / ext. 3802)


